The Leader in Anatomical Pathology
Microscope Slide Dispenser
• Holds 72 slides
• Provides a clean, fingerprint-free
slide every time
• Avoids slide breakage
• Simplifies loading
• Constructed of stainless steel with

6 Normally, lines are printed just below the Superfrost area. They can be printed on
top of the slide, but the Superfrost end will be lowered.
ORDERING INFORMATION
| COLORFROST | COLORFROST PLUS j | COLORMARK | COLORMARK | COLORMARK PLUS j | COLORMARK PLUS j
COLOR PKG/QTY ORDER NO. | PKG/QTY ORDER NO. PKG/QTY ORDER NO. | PKG/QTY ORDER NO. PKG/QTY ORDER NO. | PKG/QTY ORDER NO.
White 1000/Cs 6776206 | 144/Pk j 6776214 144/Pk B9992000 | 1440/Cs B9992000CS 144/Pk j B9992010 | 1440/Cs j B9992010CS
| 1440/Cs j 6776214CS
Blue 1000/Cs 6776207 | 100/Box j 9991001 144/Pk B9992000BL | 1440/Cs B9992000BLCS 144/Pk j B9992010BL | 1440/Cs j B9992010BLCS
Green 1000/Cs 6776210 | 100/Box j 9991003 144/Pk B9992000GR | 1440/Cs B9992000GRCS 144/Pk j B9992010GR | 1440/Cs j B9992010GRCS
Pink 1000/Cs 6776213 | 100/Box j 9991004 144/Pk B9992000PK | 1440/Cs B9992000PKCS 144/Pk j B9992010PK | 1440/Cs j B9992010PKCS
Yellow 1000/Cs 6776208 | 100/Box j 9991002 144/Pk B9992000YW | 1440/Cs B9992000YWCS 144/Pk j B9992010YW | 1440/Cs j B9992010YWCS
Burnt Orange 1000/Cs 6776209 | 100/Box j 9991011 144/Pk B9992000BO | 1440/Cs B9992000BOCS 144/Pk j B9992010BO | 1440/Cs j B9992010BOCS
Lavender 1000/Cs 6776205 | 100/Box j 9991009 144/Pk B9992000LV | 1440/Cs B9992000LVCS 144/Pk j B9992010LV | 1440/Cs j B9992010LVCS
Tan 1000/Cs 6776201 | 100/Box j 9991012 144/Pk B9992000TN | 1440/Cs B9992000TNCS 144/Pk j B9992010TN | 1440/Cs j B9992010TNCS
Aqua 1000/Cs 6776202 | 100/Box j 9991013 144/Pk B9992000AQ | 1440/Cs B9992000AQCS 144/Pk j B9992010AQ | 1440/Cs j B9992010AQCS
Gold 1000/Cs 6776203 | 100/Box j 9991014 144/Pk B9992000GL | 1440/Cs B9992000GLCS 144/Pk j B9992010GL | 1440/Cs j B9992010GLCS
Strawberry Red 1000/Cs 6776204 | Not Available 144/Pk B9992000RD | 1440/Cs B9992000RDCS 144/Pk j B9992010RD | 1440/Cs j B9992010RDCS
j indicates positively charged slides
Double Frost Slides
• Frosted end on both sides
• Available with either cut or ground edges